
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

South Liverpool Service  

1.   Bus Stop outside Aigburth Road McDonalds 7.25 am  
2.   Aigburth Hall Avenue (on left on short dual carriageway)  7.30   
3.   Rose Lane, Ribbledale Road 7.33 
5.   Queens Drive, Elm Hall Drive 7.35   
6.   Allerton Road, facing Plattsville Road 7:39   

7.   Tesco Express, Smithdown Road.  7:41   

8.   Ullet Road, facing Halkyn Ave 7:42   

9.   Bus stop, Croxteth Road just before Sefton Park Road 7:43   
10. Princes Road, Upper Warwick Street 7:45   
11. Wapping, Queens Wharf 7:48 
12. Great Howard Street, Costco 7:52 
13. Derby Road, Bus stop outside SKODA 7:57 
 Drop off at St. Mary's College, Liverpool Road/Everest Road, then on to 
The Mount, Blundellsands Road West. 
 Return Journey as follows: 
1.       The Mount, Blundellsands Road West 3.30pm 
2.       St. Mary's College, Liverpool Road/Everest Road 3.50pm 
3.       St. Mary's Playing Field, Little Crosby Road 4.00pm 
Dropping off 
1.  Derby Road, Bus stop just before AUDI 4:25 
2.  Great Howard Street, Costco 4.30 
3.  Wapping, Queens Wharf 4.35 
4.  Princes Road, Upper Warwick Street 4.40 
5.  Bus stop, Croxteth Road just before Sefton Park Road 4.43 
6.  Ullet Road, facing Halkyn Ave 4:45 
7.  Tesco Express, Smithdown Road. 4:47 
8.   Allerton Road, facing Plattsville Road 4:50 
9.   Queens Drive, Elm Hall Drive 4:51 
10.  Mossley Hill (1st Bus Stop, Queens Drive) 4:53 
11.  Mossley Hill Road, Barkhill Road 4:55 
12.  Aigburth Hall Avenue (after Hallside Close) 5:00 
13.  Bus Stop outside Aigburth Road McDonalds 5:05 


